SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF M.B.B.S. -1ST PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION (JANUARY, 2022)

Appeared : 58

SINo College

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

SSUHS/90/2019/Ex/1565

Roll No
GAU 22013

GAU 22031

GAU 22034

GAU 22076

GAU 22084

GAU 22085

GAU 22101

GAU 22102

GAU 22116

GAU 22172

GAU 22192

SIL 22207

SIL 22212

SIL 22216

SIL 22217

SIL 22221

SIL 22228

SIL 22292

21 March 2022

Angshuman Brahma

Biplob Kurmi

Chinmoy Kakati

Jayanta Enghi

Jyotirmay Ray

Jyotishman Bhagawati

Md Nurul Islam

Meerjesh Basumatary

Neelim Das

Sharuk Khan

Urkhang Brahma

Ansuli Brahma

Hazowary

Asif Kibriya

Barnadin N. Arengh

Bhaswati Deka

Cerasco N Sangma

Denish Mech

Sabarna Dhar

Result
Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail
Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed : 43

Remark

Fail in Anatomy, Physiology

Fail in Physiology, Absent in Biochemistry

Fail in Physiology, Biochemistry

Fail in Physiology

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

Tezpur Medical College,

Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,

Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,

Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,

Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,

Tezpur

SSUHS/90/2019/Ex/1565

Roll No
JHT 22358 Darshan Nunisa

Name

JHT 22368 Dileep Kumar

JHT 22377 Gargi Patra

JHT 22379 Halcyon Tmung

JHT 22409 Nayanika Mahatoo

JHT 22429 Saddam Hussain

BAR 22450 Abhay Ranga

BAR 22455 Abu Sayeem Mujnabin

BAR 22497 Jaysree Langthasa

BAR 22499 Jomirul Bhuyan

BAR 22506 Kavita Bai

BAR 22528 Mrinal Boro

BAR 22535 Pritom Pegu

BAR 22539 Raja Deuri

BAR 22556 Shatabdee Nath

BAR 22565 Surjeet Kumar Kumawat

TEZ 22574 Abu Bakkar Siddique
Ahmed

TEZ 22587 Apurbha Kumar Pegu

TEZ 22592 Arseda Nona M. Marak
TEZ 22605

Debeswar Karmakar

TEZ 22608 Diplomee Pegu

21 March 2022

Result Remark

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared

subject(s)
Fail Fail in Physiology
Fail Fail in Biochemistry

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Fail Fail in Physiology

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail Fail in Physiology

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail Fail in Physiology

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail Fail in Physiology

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail Fail in Biochemistry

Passed appeared
subject(s)

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

40

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

SSUHS/90/2019/Ex/1565

Roll No
TEZ 22609

TEZ 22611

TEZ 22615

TEZ 22623

TEZ 22625

TEZ 22656

TEZ 22666

TEZ 22688

TEZ 24969

DIB 22732

DIB 22742

DIB 22743

DIB 22753

DIB 22789

DIB 22832

DIB 22833

DIB 22846

DIB 22869

DIB 22876

21 March 2022

Name

Himangshu Boro

Ichosing Liegiese

Keshabananda Doley

Md. Anwar Raish
Sheikh

Md. Shahidul Islam

Puja Hajong

Sampri Kramsapi

Vimal Kumar

Prasanta Doley

Bidyut Kakati

Emon Kashyap

Enamul Hoque

Jagrita Das

Md Ubaidullah

Priyanka Prajapat

Purushottam Boro

Rohul Amin Akanda

Sondip Rajiyung

Sukanya Rabha

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail
Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail
Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail
Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail
Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

i/c Controller of Examinations

Fail in Physiology, Biochemistry

Fail in Anatomy

Fail in Anatomy

Fail in Physiology, Absent in Anatomy,
Biochemistry

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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