

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF M.B.B.S. -1ST PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION (JANUARY, 2022)

Appeared: 58 Passed: 43

L	peureu . 20				i usseu i 40
SINo	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
1	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 22013	Angshuman Brahma	Fail	Fail in Anatomy, Physiology
2	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 22031	Biplob Kurmi	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
3	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 22034	Chinmoy Kakati	Fail	Fail in Physiology, Absent in Biochemistry
4	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 22076	Jayanta Enghi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
5	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 22084	Jyotirmay Ray	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
6	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 22085	Jyotishman Bhagawati	Passed appeared subject(s)	
7	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 22101	Md Nurul Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
8	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 22102	Meerjesh Basumatary	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
9	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 22116	Neelim Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
10	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 22172	Sharuk Khan	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
11	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 22192	Urkhang Brahma	Passed appeared subject(s)	
12	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 22207	Ansuli Brahma Hazowary	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
13	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 22212	Asif Kibriya	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
14	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 22216	Barnadin N. Arengh	Passed appeared subject(s)	
15	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 22217	Bhaswati Deka	Fail	Fail in Physiology, Biochemistry
16	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 22221	Cerasco N Sangma	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
17	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 22228	Denish Mech	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
18	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL 22292	Sabarna Dhar	Fail	Fail in Physiology



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/90/2019/Ex/1565

SlNo	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
19	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 22358	Darshan Nunisa	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
20	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 22368	Dileep Kumar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
21	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 22377	Gargi Patra	Fail	Fail in Physiology
22	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 22379	Halcyon Tmung	Fail	Fail in Biochemistry
23	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 22409	Nayanika Mahatoo	Passed appeared subject(s)	
24	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 22429	Saddam Hussain	Pass	
25	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 22450	Abhay Ranga	Fail	Fail in Physiology
26	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 22455	Abu Sayeem Mujnabin	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
27	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 22497	Jaysree Langthasa	Passed appeared subject(s)	
28	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 22499	Jomirul Bhuyan	Fail	Fail in Physiology
29	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 22506	Kavita Bai	Passed appeared subject(s)	
30	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 22528	Mrinal Boro	Fail	Fail in Physiology
31	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 22535	Pritom Pegu	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
32	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 22539	Raja Deuri	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
33	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 22556	Shatabdee Nath	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
34	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR 22565	Surjeet Kumar Kumawat	Fail	Fail in Physiology
35	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 22574	Abu Bakkar Siddique Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	
36	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 22587	Apurbha Kumar Pegu	Passed appeared subject(s)	
37	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 22592	Arseda Nona M. Marak	Passed appeared subject(s)	
38	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 22605	Debeswar Karmakar	Fail	Fail in Biochemistry
39	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 22608	Diplomee Pegu	Passed appeared subject(s)	•



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/90/2019/Ex/1565

SINo	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
40	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 22609	Himangshu Boro	Passed appeared subject(s)	
41	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 22611	Ichosing Liegiese	Fail	Fail in Physiology, Biochemistry
42	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 22615	Keshabananda Doley	Passed appeared subject(s)	
43	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 22623	Md. Anwar Raish Sheikh	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
44	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 22625	Md. Shahidul Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
45	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 22656	Puja Hajong	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
46	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 22666	Sampri Kramsapi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
47	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 22688	Vimal Kumar	Fail	Fail in Physiology, Absent in Anatomy, Biochemistry
48	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ 24969	Prasanta Doley	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
49	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 22732	Bidyut Kakati	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
50	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 22742	Emon Kashyap	Fail	Fail in Anatomy
51	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 22743	Enamul Hoque	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
52	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 22753	Jagrita Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
53	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 22789	Md Ubaidullah	Fail	Fail in Anatomy
54	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 22832	Priyanka Prajapat	Passed appeared subject(s)	
55	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 22833	Purushottam Boro	Passed appeared subject(s)	
56	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 22846	Rohul Amin Akanda	Passed appeared subject(s)	
57	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 22869	Sondip Rajiyung	Passed appeared subject(s)	
58	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB 22876	Sukanya Rabha	Passed appeared subject(s)	



SSUHS/90/2019/Ex/1565